Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

EKMG160ELL101ME11D Nippon Chemi-Con
5 1 C6 1 F, 400 V, Polypropylene Film ECW-F4105JL Panasonic
6 2 C7 C16 10 nF, 50 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 C0805C103K5RACTU Kemet
7 1 C8 100 nF, 50 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 CC0805KRX7R9BB104 Yageo
8 1 C9 10 nF, 1000 V, Disc Ceramic S103K75Y5PN83K0R Vishay
9 1 C10 120 F, 450 V, Electrolytic, (22 x 430) EET-ED2W121BA Panasonic
10 1 C11 100 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 1206 C1206C104K2RACTU Kemet
11 3 C12 C24 C25 1 F, 25 V, Ceramic, X7R, 1206 HMK316B7105KL-T Taiyo Yuden
12 1 C13 4.7 nF, 1 kV, Thru Hole, Disc Ceramic 562R5GAD47 Vishay
13 1 C14 1 F, 16 V, Ceramic, X5R, 0603 GRM188R61C105KA93D Murata
14 1 C15
150 F, 25 V, Electrolytic, Low ESR,
180 m, (6.3 x 15)
ELXZ250ELL151MF15D Nippon Chemi-Con
15 1 C17 4.7 F, 25 V, Ceramic, X7R, 1206 ECJ-3YB1E475M Panasonic
16 1 C18 470 pF, 100 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08051C471KAT2A AVX
17 1 C20 33 nF, 50 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 ECJ-2VB1H333K Panasonic
18 2 C21 C28 330 nF, 50 V, Ceramic, X7R, 1206 12065C334KAT2A AVX
19 2 C22 C40 22 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C223KAT2A AVX
20 2 C23 C26 4.7 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C472KAT2A AVX
21 1 C27 1 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C102KAT2A AVX
22 1 C29 22 nF, 630 V, Ceramic, X7R, 1210 GRM32QR72J223KW01L Murata
23 1 C30 6.2 nF, 1600 V, Film B32672L1622J000 Epcos
24 1 C31 47 pF, 1 kV, Disc Ceramic DEA1X3A470JC1B Murata
25 1 C32 33 pF, 1000 V, Ceramic, COG, 0805 0805AA330KAT1A AVX
26 3 C33 C36 C41 2.2 nF, 200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C222KAT2A AVX
27 2 C34 C35 10 F, 35 V, Ceramic, X5R, 1210 GMK325BJ106KN-T Taiyo Yuden
28 1 C37
120 F, 63 V, Electrolytic, Gen.
Purpose, (10 x 16)
EKZE630ELL121MJ16S United Chemi-con
29 2 C38 C39 10 nF,  200 V, Ceramic, X7R, 0805 08052C103KAT2A AVX
30 5 D1 D4 D8 D10 D11
75 V, 0.15 A, Fast Switching, 4 ns,
MELF
LL4148-13 Diodes, Inc.

NUT1 NUT2 NUT3
NUT4 NUT5
Nut, Hex, Kep 4-40, S ZN Cr3 plateing
RoHS
4CKNTZR
Any RoHS
Compliant Mfg.
49 2 Q1 Q3
NPN, Small Signal BJT, GP SS, 40 V,
0.6 A, SOT-23
MMBT4401LT1G Diodes, Inc.
50 2 Q2 Q4
PNP, Small Signal BJT, 40 V, 0.6 A,
SOT-23
MMBT4403-7-F Diodes, Inc.
51 4 R1 R3 R50 R51 390 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ394V Panasonic
52 3 R4 R5 R6 1.3 M, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film CFR-25JB-1M3 Yageo
53 2 R7 R34 4.7 , 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ4R7V Panasonic
54 1 R8 10 , 5%, 1/10 W, Thick Film, 0603 ERJ-3GEYJ100V Panasonic
55 1 R9 1 , 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ1R0V Panasonic
56 1 R11 1.60 M, 1%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF1604V Panasonic
57 1 R12 732 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF7323V Panasonic
58 1 R13 1.50 M, 1%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF1504V Panasonic
59 1 R14 2 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ202V Panasonic
60 1 R15 3 k, 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ302V Panasonic
61 1 R16 160 k, 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ164V Panasonic
62 1 R17 2.21 k, 1%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6ENF2211V Panasonic
63 1 R18 57.6 k, 1%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6ENF5762V Panasonic
64 1 R19 2.21 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF2211V Panasonic
65 1 R20 22 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ223V Panasonic
66 1 R21 2.2 k, 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ222V Panasonic
67 1 R22 15 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film CFR-25JB-15K Yageo
68 1 R23 100 , 5%, 1/10 W, Thick Film, 0603 ERJ-3GEYJ101V Panasonic
69 1 R24 1 k, 5%, 1/10 W, Thick Film, 0603 ERJ-3GEYJ102V Panasonic
70 2 R25 R32 1 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ102V Panasonic
71 1 R26 976 k, 1%, 1/4 W,  Metal Film MFR-25FBF-976K Yageo
72 2 R27 R28 976 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF9763V Panasonic
73 1 R29 20 k, 1%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6ENF2002V Panasonic
74 1 R30 36.5 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF3652V Panasonic
75 1 R31 5.11 k, 1%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8ENF5111V Panasonic
76 1 R33 5.9 k, 1%, 1/4 W,  Metal Film MFR-25FBF-5K90 Yageo
77 1 R35 2.2 , 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ2R2V Panasonic
78 1 R36 4.7 k, 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ472V Panasonic
79 1 R37 1 k, 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ102V Panasonic
80 1 R38 52.3 k, 1%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6ENF5232V Panasonic
81 1 R39 220 , 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ221V Panasonic
82 1 R40 24 , 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ240V Panasonic
83 1 R41 10 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film CFR-25JB-10K Yageo
84 1 R42 2.2 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Carbon Film CFR-25JB-2K2 Yageo
85 1 R43 680 , 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ681V Panasonic
86 1 R44 10 k, 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ103V Panasonic
87 1 R45 22 k, 5%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6GEYJ223V Panasonic
RDR-292, 150 W Street Light Power Supply  19-Nov-13
  Page 18 of 97
Power Integrations
Tel: +1 408 414 9200   Fax: +1 408 414 9201
88 1 R46 182 k, 1%, 1/4 W,  Metal Film MFR-25FBF-182K Yageo
89 1 R47 10 k, 1%, 1/8 W, Thick Film, 0805 ERJ-6ENF1002V Panasonic
90 2 R48 R49 1 M, 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ105V Panasonic
91 1 R52 33 k, 5%, 1/4 W, Thick Film, 1206 ERJ-8GEYJ333V Panasonic
92 1 RL1 SPST-NO, 5 A 12 VDC, PC MNT G6B-1114P-US-DC12 OMRON
93 1 RT1 NTC Thermistor, 5 Ohms, 4.7  A CL-150 Thermometrics
94 5
RTV1 RTV2 RTV3